T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I1t] NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 1t NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 1t NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 P11l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--- per job in---

-suggested corrections

015160

015110

019750

019080

021660 DEP 23 2.8 hr
>> TRAINING <<

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*
L04 0009 ROBBIE JOSEPH 8.7 530 D .70 NO TRV 10.0 530 D .6l
LO6 0012 ROBBIE JOSEPH 8.7 501 D .66 NO TRV 10.0 501 D .58
1L08 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE
L1o Irid NO DATA !!!! 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
Llz il NO DATA !!!! ( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )
Li4 It NO DATA !!!! 480121010 4144 782 )
Lle !!1! NO DATA !!!!
.17 6042 MICHAEL LAMB 9.8 412 D .84 1 trv 10.0 412 D .82
656073170 1760 1008
Lig It NO DATA !!!! 002110020 2033 1261 )
INZ O NO DATA !!!l! 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )
I/ NO DATA !!!! 247013309 2424 56 )
N2/ NO DATA !!!l! 587123130 2029 1725 Closed No Tag )
L26 0132 MICHAEL LAMB 9.8 389 D .80 1 trv 10.0 389 D .78
814014160 2562 3407 ** Closed
L30 ! NO DATA !!!!
L32 It NO DATA !!!!
L34 11! NO DATA !!!!
L36 11! NO DATA !!!! 644083290 1721 1041 )
L38 6512 WAYNE C BROWN 7.8 262 D .96 NO TRV 7.5 262 D 1.00
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

C-N-C

74D .00N .74C 475D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--- per job in---
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF

**%*%* CHARGING VALVE - Attn to:

cb8 Il NO DATA !!!! (813123280 1417
Ce0 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 051013242 1193
Ce2 11l NO DATA !!!! (1002123180 1424
Ced 11! NO DATA !!!! (1928014260 2409
Cee 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 826014040 1711
ceg 11! NO DATA !!!! (712123101 1486
C70 0022 ZACHARY FELMLEE 8.2 6600 D .77
EDDIE BEVERLY 10.5 6900 N .62
590014040 2510
C72 0478 ZACHARY FELMLEE 8.2 5550 D .74
EDDIE BEVERLY 10.5 6100 N .63
334073171 1000
C74 0050 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 8.8 7100 D 1.47
GERARDO NEGRON 10.1 6500 N 1.18
814014160 2562
C76 0433 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 8.8 2700 D .27
GERARDO NEGRON 10.1 2600 N .23
867014240 2357
c30 Ithl NO DATA !!!! (1928014260 2409
c3z2 It NO DATA !!!! ( 869014301 1174
C34 0225 DAMON P HASTINGS 9.1 4400 D .62
646073170 1463
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

CHARGING VALVE

1451
1339
1189
1160
495
1924
12 trv
11 trv
346
12 trv
10 trv
1129
12 trv
11 trv
3407
6 trv
6 trv
1259
1160
190

12 trv
1584

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

* Closed No Tag
* Closed No Tag
Closed No Tag )
)

Closed )

** Closed No Tag )

10.0 6600
10.0 6900
10.0 5550
10.0 6100
*
10.0 7100
10.0 6500
** Closed
10.0 2700
10.0 2600
)
)
10.0 4400

* Closed No Tag

HOURS

)
)

D
N

.62
.65

.60

.30
.19

.24
.23

.56

015240

014590

021010

018860

020490

.67D 68N .67C 50.0D 400N 0.0S

>>
>>

>>
>>

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

<<
<<

<<
<<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

C40 0146 GORDON CURLEY 10.6 6715 D .57 11 trv 10.0 6715 D .60 019290
871014300 1338 1629 ** Closed No Tag
C42 0138 GORDON CURLEY 10.6 7115 D .58 11 trv 10.0 7115 D .61 019340
058024063 1361 669
C44 0328 BRYANT MAHON 11.2 5000 D .64 20 trv 11.0 5000 D .65 021560
816014300 1407 1463 *
Cde I'!I1] NO DATA !!!! ( 644083290 1721 1041 )
c4a8 111l NO DATA !!!! ( 065014301 2264 1828 Closed No Tag )
C50 0085 LARRY P RODWELL 9.8 06400 N .58 9 trv 9.5 6400 N .60 016480
356014040 1941 823
C52 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 722093051 2161 2423 * Closed )
C54 0016 BIROL BOZACI 7.0S 150 D 4 trv 7.0S 150 D 017810
3.0 2500 D .92 4 trv 3.0 2500 D .90
LARRY P RODWELL 9.8 7000 N .78 9 trv 9.5 7000 N .80
589014040 1003 736
C56 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 595123130 2233 526 )
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

MISC #2 656D .70N .66C 34.0D 190N 7.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

JOB

**%* ACME NUT - Attn to:

coz il NO DATA !!!!
co4 il NO DATA !!!!
coe !itl NO DATA !!!!

C08 DOWN RP - Repair

cio Ittt NO DATA !!!!

Cl2 0757 ERIC D STANEK

ci4 il NO DATA !!!!

Cl6 0758 ERIC D STANEK

--- per job in---

RUN MACHINE EFF

Kevin Rhone ****

(131106191 666
( 746020060 4016

(911113171 1207

(247013308 2424

(2 ?

13.0 3800 D .49
182113070 2642

( 540103251 1509

11.3 2700 D .40
062024020 1967

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

ACME NUT

EFFICIENCY
46D .00N

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
863 ** Closed )
1983 )

539 )

24.0 hrs WOLF, RAYMOND E

2604 * Closed )
0)

11 trv 12.5 3800 D .51 020020
1392

363 Closed No Tag )

8 trv 11.0 2700 D .41 020340
359

HOURS

46C 23.5D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cigs il NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 489 )
cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424 4225 174% Closed )
cz2z il NO DATA !!!! ( 358123082 1765 1465 Closed No Tag )

C24 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
( 755043180 2595 1798 Closed )

cze 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 554123080 1810 1519 Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
***%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%x
BO2 [ NO DATA !!!! (928014262 474 177
BO4 0378 EMANUEL LOPEZ RAMO 0.8 5150 D 5.061 7 trv
GERALD D DAVIS 5.7 1900 N .30 3 trv
340024020 1843 882
BO6 0066 RICARDO PADILLA-GO 4.3 2900 D 1l.62 7 trv
GERALD D DAVIS 10.2 3300 N i 8 trv
001024060 1406 406
BO8 [ NO DATA !! ! (117113080 598 248
B10 0451 GERALD D DAVIS 4.6 2650 N .39 5 trv
711093252 1609 93
B12 0100 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 10.1 3800 D .29 5 trv
PAUL GALLIPEAU 10.5 4000 N .30 6 trv
340024020 1843 882
B14 0300 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 7.1 6300 D .69 5 trv
869014300 1174 993
Bl6 0573 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 3.0 D -.—-
PAUL GALLIPEAU 10.5 5400 N .52 7 trv
812014260 2021 1080
B18 [ NO DATA !!!! (190123210 1500 588
B20 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 620073282 3118 3571
A50 [ NO DATA !!!! (744123130 1355 1453
A52 0448 ROBERT DURRANT 5.9 1800 N .60 3 trv
720113080 2170 747
A54 0014 JAMIE FELMLEE 8.0 2600 D .53 8 trv
441033313 3252 1907
AS56 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 274103300 2279 352
A58 DOWN RP - Repair 9.6 hrs DURRANT, ROBERT
(190123210 1500 588
A60 0424 JAMIE FELMLEE 8.0 3000 D .42 6 trv
ROBERT DURRANT 5.9 3000 N .56 3 trv
511024062 668 305
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

MISC #1

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

)

10.0 5150

5.5 1900
10.0 2900
10.0 3300

)

5.0 2650
10.0 3800
10.0 4000

6.5 6300

3.0
10.0 5400

* Closed No Tag

* Closed No Tag

8.5 1800
10.0 2600
)
)
10.0 3000
8.0 3000
HOURS

.46
.31

.69
.79
.35

.30
.31

.75

.54

.42

.42

.33
.42

019020 >> TRAINING <<

015940 >> TRAINING <<

013650

016950 >> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<

020150 >> TRAINING <<

021220 >> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<

013540

015130

021120 >> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<

45D 47N .46C 59.5D 570N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

* % % %

A40

A42

A4 4

A4 6

A48

JOB
ACME MISC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

- Attn to: Ray Wolf ****

DATA !!I!!

DATA [!!!

DATA

DATA

DATA

( 641080261
( 650100050
(1961053091

( 578112070

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
1082 431 Closed No Tag )
1824 1699 Closed No Tag )

801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB

***%* FITTING - Attn to:

AB6 1]

AT4 P11

A7T6 1]

A24 0328

A25 0253

A26 0036

A27 bl

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

DENNIS COOPER

GLENN DAVIS

GLENN DAVIS

NO DATA !!!

RUN MACHINE EFF
Kevin Rhone

(
(
(

10.
1.
5.

0.

674014260 1744

001093220 2119

721123101 1161

* % % %

.63

.54
.47

6 4676 D
0 660 D
8 3520 D
0 1680 D *.**

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

FITTING

57D .0O0N .57C 195D OON 0.0S

427

)

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

2044 Closed No Tag )

1

16

575

trv

trv
trv

trv

** Closed No Tag )

10.0 4676 D

7.0 4180 D

2.5 1680 D

HOURS

.67

.46

.47

021560 >> TRAINING <<

019440

018960



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

--- per job in---
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt

A10 0647 KOSTA TILA 9.2 3600 D 1.09 22 trv
MARQUIS BREEDLOVE 7.4 3422 N 1.29 5 trv

711103031 1730 785

Alz it NO DATA !!!! (192123060 2052 2584

Al4 0634 KOSTA TILA 9.2 3600 D .98 T trv
279113200 1610 1168

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

* %k %k
9.5
9.5
** Closed No Tag )

9.5 3600 D

HOURS

3600 D 1.05
3422 N 1.00

.95

017920

020160

HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL 1.00D1.00N1.00C 19.0D 95N 0.0S

>> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2024 4:00 am to 02-09-2024 5:00 am

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**** BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt
I26 111 NO DATA !!!!
27 !t NO DATA !!!!
I40 0627 TYRON YAWN 0.0 1875 N * **
I41 !t NO DATA !!!!
I42 11l NO DATA !!!!
I43 1111 NO DATA !!!!
I44 0588 YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUIL10.3 5706 D .92
MUNAWAR QADRI 2.4 5118 N 3.55
I45 0690 MIGUEL ANDREAS DE-10.4 5600 D .90
TYRON YAWN 0.0 624 N * **
I46 0685 REINALDO PACHECO 10.3 4472 D .87
FNU HASSAN 3.5 4200 N 2.39
I47 1 NO DATA !!!!
I48 0557 VICTOR CONTRERAS 0.0 4585 N *_ *%*
I49 111! NO DATA !!!!
I50 !t NO DATA !!!!
A87 0588 DAYNE AINA 0.0S N
0673 DAYNE AINA 0.9510384 N
231073072 1080
A88 0588 DAYNE AINA 0.0 8096 N *_ **
0690 DAYNE AINA 0.95 4776 N

--- per job in---

511024080 1845

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY

* k%%

NO

16
NO

24
11

32

TRV

TRV
trv

trv
TRV

trv
trv

trv

trv

1635

20
20

trv
trv

793

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

8.0 1875
10.0 5706
10.0 5118
10.0 5600

1.5 624
10.0 4472

3.5 4200

9.5 4585

9.0S

1.0 10384

151%
9.0 8096
1.0 4776
HOURS

N .67
D .95
N .85
D .93
N .69
D .89
N 2.40
N .83
N

N 7.42
N .41
N 2.17

018080

020920

021390

019730

021100

020920
019680

020920
021740

93D 1.02N .98C 30.0D 435N 9.0S

>> TRAINING <<

>>
>>

TRAINING
TRAINING

<<
<<

>>
>>

TRAINING
TRAINING

<<
<<

>> TRAINING <<
DEP 17 6.7 hr
>> TRAINING <<
HI Efficiency

>> TRAINING <<



